
Mongolia Promotion
OFFSHORE STUDENTS ONLY
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*Non-tuition fees not included

Valid until December 2019

$ 12,000

$ 12,000

$ 12,000

$24,000

$8,000

$8,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

(Grad Dip Tuition)
$8,000

$12,000

$16,000

Buy 10 weeks, 
get 5 weeks FREE

$1,500

$1,500

$1,000

$2,000

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

(Grad Dip 
Materials Fee)

$500

$500

$1,000

104 weeks

104 weeks

104 weeks

104 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

65 weeks

80 weeks

15 week 
incraments

Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 
FIVE STREAMS:  Commercial Cookery / Patisserie / 
Finance / Event Management / Accommodation Services

Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery +
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education 
and Care + Diploma of Early Childhood 
Education and Care

Advanced Diploma of Electronics and 
Communication Engineering
(Griffith University will offer up to 2 years of 
credit based on selected units)

Diploma of Logistics

Diploma of Leadership and Management

Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership

Graduate Diploma of Portfolio Management
 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

Any Graduate Diploma packaged with other 
courses (Except for Graduate Certificate Studies) 

Graduate Certificate + Graduate Diploma Package

Certificate III in Aviation (Remote Pilot - Visual 
Line of Sight)  +  Diploma of Aviation 
(Aviation Management )
Commercial Drone Pilot License (RePL) included 
(Valued at $2,295)

English (ELICOS) Studies Promotion

SIT60316

SIT40516
SIT60316

CHC30113  
CHC50113

UEE60211

TLI50415

BSB51918

BSB80215

BSB80415  

BSB80615

AVI30316  
AVI50616 

LOCATIONS
AIBT  AIBT-I

NSW/QLD/TAS

QLD

TAS

QLD

NSW/QLD/TAS

NSW/QLD/TAS

QLD/TAS

NSW/QLD/TAS

See Individual Courses 
for locations

See Individual Courses 
for locations

NSW/QLD

NSW/QLD/TAS

NSW/QLD

NSW/QLD

NSW/QLD

MATERIALS 
FEE

TUITION FEE*DURATIONCOURSE NAME COURSE 
CODE 

Brighton Pacific Pty Ltd T/A Australia Institute of Business & Technology ABN: 37 168 731 048 | RTO: 41138 | CRICOS: 03430J
Australia Institute of Business & Technology - International Pty LtdABN: 23 615 318 815 | RTO: 45169 | CRICOS: 03610E



Brighton Pacific Pty Ltd T/A Australia Institute of Business & Technology (AIBT) ABN: 37 168 731 048 | RTO: 41138 | CRICOS: 03430J
Australia Institute of Business & Technology - International Pty Ltd (AIBT-I) ABN: 23 615 318 815 | RTO: 45169 | CRICOS: 03610E

Brisbane 

Inner City Campus  (Specialised Lab)
28-34 Old Cleveland Rd
Greenslopes, 
Brisbane, QLD 4120

Hobart Campus
142-146 Elizabeth St,  
Hobart, TAS 7000

Homebush Campus (Specialised Lab)
10 Parkview Dr
Sydney Olympic Park, NSW 2127

Pitt Street Campus (Specialised Lab)
Level 7 Underwood Centre 
37 Pitt St, Sydney, NSW 2000

Blacktown Campus
Suites 28-34  
Level 2, 125 Main St,  
Blacktown, Sydney, NSW 2148

Blk 504, Jurong West, St 51, 
#03-217, Singapore 640504

Australia

Mt Gravatt Campus
Level 1-3
18 Mt Gravatt-Capalaba Rd
Upper Mt Gravatt,  
Brisbane, QLD 4122

Sydney

Hobart

Singapore

Brisbane
Shop 7
235 Nursery Rd, 
Mount Gravatt, Brisbane, QLD 4122

Brisbane
Unit 7 
27 Selhurst St,
Coopers Plains, Brisbane, QLD 4108

Sydney
Unit 7
9A Foundry Rd,
Seven Hills, Sydney, NSW 2147

Sheldon’s Training Restaurants 

Edison Engineering Workshops 

Sydney 
Shop 7  
68 Mountain St, 
Ultimo, Sydney, NSW 2007

FOR MORE INFORMATION 

PLEASE CONTACT
MICHAEL MUNSTOCK

+1 (720) 965 5473
m.munstock@aibtglobal.edu.au

BARRY YANG
+61 450 566 596

b.yang@aibtglobal.edu.au

AIBTGLOBAL.EDU.AU

info@aibtglobal.edu.au

Social Media: chooseAIBT 


