AIBTGlobal

Mongolia Promotion OFFSHORE STUDENTS ONLY

1.12	JANGE CONTRACTOR	-			C
COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	DURATION	TUITION FEE*	MATERIALS FEE	LOCATIONS AIBT AIBT-I
SIT60316	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management FIVE STREAMS: Commercial Cookery / Patisserie / Finance / Event Management / Accommodation Services	104 weeks	\$ 12,000	\$1,500	NSW/QLD/TAS NSW/QLD
SIT40516 SIT60316	Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery + Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	104 weeks	\$ 12,000	\$1,500	QLD
CHC30113 CHC50113	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care + Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	104 weeks	\$ 12,000	\$1,000	TAS
UEE60211	Advanced Diploma of Electronics and Communication Engineering (Griffith University will offer up to 2 years of credit based on selected units)	104 weeks	\$24,000	\$2,000	NSW/QLD
TLI50415	Diploma of Logistics	52 weeks	\$8,000	\$500	QLD
BSB51918	Diploma of Leadership and Management	52 weeks	\$8,000	\$500	NSW/QLD/TAS
BSB80215	Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership	52 weeks	\$10,000	\$500	NSW/QLD/TAS
BSB80415	Graduate Diploma of Portfolio Management	52 weeks	\$10,000	\$500	QLD/TAS NSW/QLD
BSB80615	Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	52 weeks	\$10,000	\$500	NSW/QLD/TAS
	Any Graduate Diploma packaged with other courses (Except for Graduate Certificate Studies)	52 weeks	(Grad Dip Tuition) \$8,000	(Grad Dip Materials Fee) \$500	See Individual Courses for locations
	Graduate Certificate + Graduate Diploma Package	65 weeks	\$12,000	\$500	See Individual Courses for locations
AVI30316 AVI50616	Certificate III in Aviation (Remote Pilot - Visual Line of Sight) + Diploma of Aviation (Aviation Management) Commercial Drone Pilot License (RePL) included (Valued at \$2,295)	80 weeks	\$16,000	\$1,000	NSW/QLD
	English (ELICOS) Studies Promotion	15 week incraments	Buy 10 weeks, get 5 weeks FREE		NSW/QLD/TAS
				*Non-t	uition fees not included

APPLY NOW Valid until December 2019

Brighton Pacific Pty Ltd T/A Australia Institute of Business & Technology ABN: 37 168 731 048 | RTO: 41138 | CRICOS: 03430J Australia Institute of Business & Technology - International Pty LtdABN: 23 615 318 815 | RTO: 45169 | CRICOS: 03610E AIBTGLOBAL.EDU.AU

Australia

Brisbane

Mt Gravatt Campus

Level 1–3 18 Mt Gravatt–Capalaba Rd Upper Mt Gravatt, Brisbane, QLD 4122

Inner City Campus (Specialised Lab) 28–34 Old Cleveland Rd Greenslopes, Brisbane, QLD 4120

Sydney

Pitt Street Campus (Specialised Lab)

Level 7 Underwood Centre 37 Pitt St, Sydney, NSW 2000

Blacktown Campus Suites 28–34 Level 2, 125 Main St, Blacktown, Sydney, NSW 2148

Homebush Campus (Specialised Lab) 10 Parkview Dr Sydney Olympic Park, NSW 2127

Hobart

Hobart Campus 142–146 Elizabeth St, Hobart, TAS 7000

Singapore

Blk 504, Jurong West, St 51, #03-217, Singapore 640504



Social Media: chooseAIBT



Sheldon's Training Restaurants

Brisbane Shop 7 235 Nursery Rd, Mount Gravatt, Brisbane, QLD 4122

Sydney Shop 7 68 Mountain St, Ultimo, Sydney, NSW 2007

Edison Engineering Workshops

Brisbane Unit 7 27 Selhurst St, Coopers Plains, Brisbane, QLD 4108

Sydney Unit 7 9A Foundry Rd, Seven Hills, Sydney, NSW 2147

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT

MICHAEL MUNSTOCK +1 (720) 965 5473 m.munstock@aibtglobal.edu.au

BARRY YANG +61 450 566 596 b.yang@aibtglobal.edu.au

Brighton Pacific Pty Ltd T/A Australia Institute of Business & Technology (AIBT) ABN: 37 168 731 048 | RTO: 41138 | CRICOS: 03430J Australia Institute of Business & Technology - International Pty Ltd (AIBT-I) ABN: 23 615 318 815 | RTO: 45169 | CRICOS: 03610E